36. Payerbacher Fruhlingslauf

Frahlingslauf light 5000m

Results by Gender 25.03.2023
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
Female
1 309 LURF Marion AUT Payerbach W40+ | 1 24:21.2 04:52 min/km
2 343 TRITT Charlotte AUT Reichenau W20+ |1 24:37.2 +15.9 04:55 min/km
3 334 JAITLER Katharina AUT Payerbach SU Trattenbach u20w |1 25:22.6 +01:01.3 05:04 min/km
4 340 GANGL Nicole AUT Gloggnitz Black Valley Wild W 20+ | 2 25:45.2 +01:24.0 05:09 min/km
5 843 HOLZER Silvia AUT Edlach MuddyTeamBikers W 20+ |3 26:17.8 +01:56.5 05:15 min/km
6 325 SCHEIBENREIF Susanne AUT Lanzenkirchen W 20+ | 4 26:23.0 +02:01.7 05:16 min/km
7 321 BAUMGARTNER Freia AUT Wiener Neustadt HSV Jugend- und Multisport W40+ | 2 26:47.2 +02:25.9 05:21 min/km
8 827 STIXIrene AUT Neunkirchen Lotta lauft! W 20+ |5 27:15.5 +02:54.2  05:27 min/km
9 840 SCHARFEGGER Maria AUT Edlach An Der Rax u20w |2 27:35.0 +03:13.7 05:31 min/km
10 341 BONDAREVA Mariya AUT Payerbach u20w |3 27:49.0 +03:27.7 05:33 min/km
11 333 JAITLER Tina AUT Payerbach SU Trattenbach u20w |4 27:51.2 +03:30.0 05:34 min/km
12 330 JAITLER Manuela AUT Payerbach SU Trattenbach W40+ | 3 27:54.4 +03:33.1 05:34 min/km
13 318 MAIER Romina AUT Langenwang u20w |5 28:45.0 +04:23.7 05:45 min/km
14 342 SPENGER Annalena AUT Thomasberg u20w | 6 28:48.7 +04:27.5 05:45 min/km
15 315 FAHRNER Barbara AUT Payerbach W 20+ | 6 28:52.8 +04:31.5 05:46 min/km
16 317 MAIER Marilena AUT Langenwang u20w|7 28:59.5 +04:38.2 05:48 min/km
17 320 POLZELBAUER Bianca AUT Bromberg Der Letzte zahlt a Runde W 20+ |7 30:10.2 +05:48.9 06:01 min/km
18 303 HAFENSCHERER Teresa AUT Kindberg W 20+ | 8 30:58.2 +06:36.9 06:11 min/km
19 314 DIRNBOCK Lene AUT Prigglitz Sportverein Prigglitz u20w |8 31:09.8 +06:48.5 06:13 min/km
20 996 RODLHOFER Silvia AUT Payerbach W40+ | 4 31:33.0 +07:11.7 06:18 min/km
21 336 SCHILLING Iris AUT GleiRenfeld W 20+ |9 31:37.8 +07:16.5 06:19 min/km
22 312 PECHTER Marie-Christine AUT Payerbach W 20+ | 10 32:23.6 +08:02.3 06:28 min/km
23 337 AUER Lisa AUT Payerbach W 20+ | 11 32:59.1 +08:37.8 06:36 min/km
24 311 KOLLER-STEINACHER Barbara AUT Reichenau W40+ | 5 35:23.0 +11:01.7 07:04 min/km
25 306 SCHERZER Iman AUT Payerbach W 20+ | 12 41:28.5 +17:07.2 08:18 min/km
301 SCHIERAUS Karin AUT Prein An Der Rax - W40+ DNS
302 SKERBINZ Verena AUT Graz Kindberger Kugelblitze W 20+ DNS
308 FATH Kerstin AUT Wien ATSV Nurmi Ternitz W 20+ DNS
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36. Payerbacher Fruhlingslauf

Frahlingslauf light 5000m

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name NOC City
Male
1 327 HORVATH Fabian AUT Wien
2 809 KLOIBOCK Sebastian AUT Sieding
3 319 KURNER Franz AUT Payerbach
4 323 FEUCHTENHOFER Hannes AUT Kirchberg
5 324 SCHRAMMEL Thomas AUT Felixdorf
6 815 SCHENNER Erwin AUT Reichenau An Der Rax
7 338 SKAREK Josef AUT Wien
8 329 KOLROSER Laurenz AUT Wien
9 307 KOLLER Karl AUT Reichenau An Der Rax
10 335 DUNAY Dominik AUT Wiener Neustadt
11 344 GANGL Martin AUT Gloggnitz
12 345 WAGNER Valentin AUT Payerbach
13 339 HUBNER Maximilian AUT Kirchberg Am Wechsel
14 326 NIERER Ernst AUT Kapellen
15 332 JAITLER Jirgen AUT Payerbach
16 817 FRASL Konrad AUT Payerbach
17 305 GRUBNER Gerhard AUT Schottwien
18 322 BAUMGARTNER Rene AUT Wiener Neustadt
19 304 HEISSENBERGER Harald AUT Hochneukirchen
20 861 FRASS Christoph AUT Kib
21 328 HOLZER Michael AUT Kindberg
22 316 DOPPELREITER Bernhard AUT Langenwang
23 331 SITTSAM Martin AUT Payerbach
24 842 JUD Matthias AUT Edlach An Der Rax
25 346 HWAIDAK Karim EGY Edlach
347 KLAGHOFER Christian AUT Edlach
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Club

Payerbach

Squash Kirchberg

HSV Jugend und Multisport Wr. Neustadt
TCP Payerbach

LC Kapelln

Wiener Sport-Club

Black Valley Wild
BlackValley Wild

BlackValley Wild

SK Stojen

SU Trattenbach

TCP Payerbach
Musikverein Kreuzberg

HSV Jugend- und Multisport

Kindberger Kugelblitze

Muddyteambiker
Therapiesalon i.Wald

Therapiesalon i.Wald

Cat | Rk

M 20+ |1
M 20+ | 2
M40+ | 1
M 20+ |3
M 20+ | 4
u20m |1
M40+ | 2
u20m |2
M40+ | 3
M 20+ |5
M 20+ |6
M 20+ |7
M 20+ |8
M40+ | 4
M40+ | 5
u20m |3
M40+ | 6
M40+ | 7
M40+ | 8
M 20+ |9
M 20+ | 10
M40+ | 9
M 20+ | 11
M40+ | 10
M40+ | 11
M40+
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Time

17:54.2
19:03.0
21:42.7
22:18.9
22:22.0
23:28.0
25:00.5
25:11.5
25:45.7
26:06.5
26:11.2
26:40.7
26:45.6
26:58.0
27:16.7
27:18.1
27:41.0
27:49.3
28:21.7
28:23.3
29:01.8
29:04.5
29:18.4
29:34.8
39:49.3

DNS

25.03.2023

Diff Pace

03:34 min/km
+01:08.7 03:48 min/km
+03:48.4  04:20 min/km
+04:24.6 04:27 min/km
+04:27.7 04:28 min/km
+05:33.7 04:41 min/km
+07:06.2 05:00 min/km
+07:17.2 05:02 min/km
+07:51.5 05:09 min/km
+08:12.2 05:13 min/km
+08:16.9 05:14 min/km
+08:46.5 05:20 min/km
+08:51.4 05:21 min/km
+09:03.7 05:23 min/km
+09:22.4 05:27 min/km
+09:23.8 05:27 min/km
+09:46.7 05:32 min/km
+09:55.0 05:33 min/km
+10:27.5 05:40 min/km
+10:29.0 05:40 min/km
+11:07.5 05:48 min/km
+11:10.2 05:49 min/km
+11:24.2 05:51 min/km
+11:40.5 05:55 min/km
+21:55.0 07:57 min/km
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